Code

OfficeXpress

7 O\
OFrFICeEXPRESS

TONER

“

FICHES PRODUIT

DTX4025C - HP Color LaserJet CP 4520 cyan

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUIT

Pour Imprimantes
utilisant

Compatible avec

Autonomie Coleur

DTX4025C

CE261A

Hewlett Packard

Color Laserlet Enterprise CP4025dn,

CP4025n, CP4525dn, CP4525n,

CP4525xh

11000p Cyan

Code
OfficeXpress

Code EAN

Dimension du Pack

Poids Brut
(Kg)

Quantité palette
(pces/palette)

DTX4025C

3760060621269

387x145x246 mm

1,425 Kg
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